
 

   

   

   
   

  
  

  
  

  
   

   
   

 
     

  
 

 
 

   
  

 
  

    
     

 
 

 
  

 
  

    
  

   
  

  
    

 
    

   
   

  
 

   
 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

    
   

    
 

 
  

    
  

  
 

 
  

  
 

 
 

  
  

  
  

 
 

 
 

   

 
 

 
  

   
   

  
   
  

    
    
    
    

 

 
 

 

 

 

Sponsored Programs Accounting (SPA) Sponsored Agency Assignments 

Mississippi 

Department of Agriculture & Commerce (MDAC) Stanley, Bret 

 Bureau of Plant Industry (MDAC - BPI) Stanley, Bret 

 Department of Education (MDE) Parrish, Stephanie 
Department of Employment Security (MDES) VACANT 
Department of Environmental Quality (MDEQ) Williams, Haley
Department of Human Services (MDHS) Williams, Haley
Department of Marine Resources (MDMR) Stovall, Georgia
Department of Mental Health (MDMH) Williams, Haley
Department of Rehabilitation Services (MDRS) Parrish, Stephanie 
Department of Revenue (MDR) Eubank, Jade 
Department of Transportation (MDOT) VACANT 
Department of Wildlife, Fisheries & Parks (MDWFP) Stovall, Georgia              
Development Authority (MDA) Eubank, Jade 
Institutions of Higher Learning (IHL) Stovall, Georgia
Office of Homeland Security (MOHS) VACANT 
State Department of Health (MDSH) Eubank, Jade 
Other Agencies    Roberts, Jason 

National 

Aeronautics & Space Administration (NASA) Eubank, Jade 
Endowment for the Arts (NEA) Eubank, Jade 
Endowment for the Humanities (NEH) Eubank, Jade 
National Foundation on the Arts & the                  Eubank, Jade 
Humanities (NFAH) 
Fish & Wildlife Foundation (NFWF) Williams, Haley
Science Foundation (NSF) Stanley, Bret 

United States 

Agency for International Development (USAID) Watts, Casey 
Department of Commerce (DoC) Eubank, Jade 
 Economic Development Administration (EDA) 
 National Oceanic & Atmospheric Admin (NOAA)
Department of Defense (DoD) Roberts, Jason 
Department of Education (DOEd) Parrish, Stephanie 
Department of Energy (USDOE) Stanley, Bret 
Department of Homeland Security (DHS) (FEMA) Stovall, Georgia
Department of Housing & Urban Develop (HUD) Stovall, Georgia
Department of Interior (DOI) Stovall, Georgia
Department of Justice (DOJ) (BJA) Eubank, Jade 
Department of Labor (DOL) VACANT 
Department of Transportation (DOT) VACANT 
Department of Treasury Stovall, Georgia
Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Stovall, Georgia 
Small Business Administration (SBA) Parrish, Stephanie  
Other Federal Agencies Eubank, Jade 

United States Department of Agriculture 

Agricultural Research Service (ARS) Watts, Casey 
Agricultural Marketing Services (AMS) Stanley, Bret
Animal & Plant Health Inspection Service (APHIS) Williams, Haley
Economic Research Service (ERS)  Stovall, Georgia 
Farm Service Agency (FSA) Stovall, Georgia
Foreign Agricultural Service (FAS) Stovall, Georgia
Forest Products Laboratory (FPL) Stovall, Georgia
Forest Service (FS)    Watts, Casey 
National Institute of Food & Agriculture (NIFA) Parrish, Stephanie 
Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS) VACANT 
Rural Development (RD) Stovall, Georgia
Other USDA    Stovall, Georgia 

United States Department of Health & Human Services 

Administration for Children & Families (ACF) Williams, Haley 
Administration for Community Living (ACL) Williams, Haley 
Center for Disease Control & Prevention (CDCP) Williams, Haley
Food & Drug Administration (FDA) Williams, Haley
Health Resources & Services Administration Williams, Haley 
National Institute of Health (NIH) Williams, Haley
Office of National Drug Policy (ONDCP) Williams, Haley
Substance Abuse & Mental Health Services Williams, Haley 
Housing and Urban Development Williams, Haley 

Other 

Appalachian Regional Commission (ARC) Watts, Casey 
Corps for National & Community Service Roberts, Jason 
Cotton Incorporated    Parrish, Stephanie 
Foundations    Parrish, Stephanie 
Local Governments (counties, school, etc.)           VACANT 
Mississippi Corn Promotion Board  Williams, Haley 
Mississippi Peanut Promotion Board Watts, Casey 
Mississippi Rice Promotion Board VACANT 
Mississippi Soybean Promotion Board Stovall, Georgia 
Robert M Hearin Foundation  Eubank, Jade 
Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA) Eubank, Jade 
Various Private Sponsors 30 & 36 Eubank, Jade 
Various Private Sponsors 31 Stanley, Bret 
Various Private Sponsors 32 VACANT 
Various Private Sponsors 33 Roberts, Jason 
Various Private Sponsors 34 Watts, Casey 

All agency assignments are based on the Prime agency for each agreement regardless of the 
pass-through agency. 

FOR MORE INFORMATION:  

Contact the Office of Sponsored Programs Accounting 
at 662.325.1937 or spaccounting@controller.msstate.edu. 

You can also visit the SPA website at www.controller.msstate.edu/sponsoredprograms 

06/27/2024 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Team 1 — Kim Lewis  Team 2 —  Position Currently Vacant 

Kim Lewis 
klewis@controller.msstate.edu 

Processes Awards and MODs, including Sub agreements, for 
Team 1 Agencies  

Jason Roberts 
jroberts@controller.msstate.edu 

Corporation for National & Community Service (AmeriCorps)  
United States Department of Defense (DOD) 
 Engineering Research & Development Center (ERDC) 
 National Security Agency (NSA) 
 Office of Naval Research (ONR) 
Various Private Sponsors 33
Mississippi Agencies - Other 

Jade Eubank 
jeubank@controller.msstate.edu 

Department of Justice (DOJ) 
 Bureau of Justice Assistance (BJA) 
Federal Agencies - Other 
Mississippi Department of Revenue (MDR)
Mississippi Development Authority (MDA)
Mississippi State Department of Health (MSDH)
National Aeronautics & Space Administration (NASA) 
National Endowment for the Arts (NEA) 
National Endowment for the Humanities (NEH) 
National Foundation on the Arts & the Humanities (NFAH) 
Robert M Hearin Foundation  
Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA) 
United States Department of Commerce 
 Economic Development Administration (EDA) 
 National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA) 

Position Currently Vacant 
Contact spaccounting@controller.msstate.edu 

Processes Awards and MODs, including Sub agreements, for 
Team 2 Agencies  

Georgia Stovall
gstovall@controller.msstate.edu 

Mississippi Department of Marine Resources (MDMR)
Mississippi Department of Wildlife, Fisheries, & Parks (MDWFP) 
Mississippi Institutions of Higher Learning (IHL) 
Mississippi Soybean Promotion Board  
United States Department of Interior (DOI) 
 Cooperative Economic Studies Unit (CESU) 
 National Park Service (NPS) 
 Fish & Wildlife Service (USFWS) 
 Geological Survey (USGS) 
United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) 
 Economic Research Service (ERS) 
 Farm Service Agency (FSA) 
 Foreign Agricultural Service (FAS) 
 Forest Products Laboratory (FPL) 
 Rural Development (RD) 
 Other 
United States Department of Housing & Urban Development 
(HUD)
United States Department of Treasury
United States Environmental Protection Agency (EPA)
United States Homeland Security 
 Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) 

Casey Watts
cwatts@controller.msstate.edu 

Appalachian Regional Commission (ARC)
Mississippi Peanut Promotion Board 
United States Agency for International Development (USAID) 
United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) 
 Agricultural Research Service (ARS) 

All agency assignments are based on the Prime agency for each agreement regardless of the 
pass-through agency. 

FOR MORE INFORMATION:  

Contact the Office of Sponsored Programs Accounting 
at 662.325.1937 or spaccounting@controller.msstate.edu. 

You can also visit the SPA website at www.controller.msstate.edu/sponsoredprograms 

06/27/2024 

mailto:cwatts@controller.msstate.edu
mailto:gstovall@controller.msstate.edu
mailto:spaccounting@controller.msstate.edu
mailto:jeubank@controller.msstate.edu
mailto:jroberts@controller.msstate.edu
mailto:klewis@controller.msstate.edu


 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Team 3 — Nan Lomax  Team 4 —  Webb Jennings 

Nan Lomax 
nlomax@controller.msstate.edu 

Processes Awards and MODs, including Sub agreements, for 
Team 3 Agencies  

Brett Stanley
bstanley@controller.msstate.edu 

Mississippi Department of Agriculture and Commerce (MDAC) 
National Science Foundation (NSF) 
United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) 
 Agricultural Marketing Services (AMS) 
United States Department of Energy (DOEN)
Various Private Sponsors 31 

Haley Williams 
hwilliams@controller.msstate.edu 

Mississippi Corn Promotion Board 
Mississippi Department of Environmental Quality (MDEQ) 
Mississippi Department of Human Services (MDHS)
Mississippi Department of Mental Health (MDMH)
National Fish & Wildlife Foundation (NFWF) 
United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) 
 Animal & Plant Health Inspection Service (APHIS) 
United States Department of Health & Human Services (HHS) 
 Administration for Children and Families (ACF) 
 Administration for Community Living (ACL) 
 Center for Disease Control and Prevention (CDCP) 
 Food and Drug Administration (FDA) 
 Health Resources and Services Administration (HRSA) 
 National Institute of Health (NIH) 
 Office of National Drug Policy (ONDCP) 
 Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services (SAMHSA) 

Webb Jennings
wjennings@controller.msstate.edu 

Processes Awards and MODs, including Sub agreements, for 
Team 4 Agencies  

Position Currently Vacant 
Contact spaccounting@controller.msstate.edu 

Local Governments (counties, school districts, etc.) 
Mississippi Department of Employment Security (MDES)
Mississippi Department of Transportation (MDOT) 
Mississippi Office of Homeland Security (MOHS) 
Mississippi Rice Promotion Board
United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) 
 National Resource Conservation Service (NRCS) 
United States Department of Labor (DOL) 
 Occupational Safety & Health Administration (OSHA) 
United States Department of Transportation (DOT) 
 Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) 
 Federal Highway Administration (FHA) 
 National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) 
Various Private Sponsors 32 

Stephanie Parrish
sford@controller.msstate.edu 

Cotton Incorporated
Department of Education (DOE) 
Foundations  
Mississippi Department of Education (MDE)
Mississippi Department of Rehabilitation Services (MDRS)
Small Business Administration (SBA) 
United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) 

All agency assignments are based on the Prime agency for each agreement regardless of the 
pass-through agency. 

FOR MORE INFORMATION:  

Contact the Office of Sponsored Programs Accounting 
at 662.325.1937 or spaccounting@controller.msstate.edu. 

You can also visit the SPA website at www.controller.msstate.edu/sponsoredprograms 

06/27/2024 

mailto:sford@controller.msstate.edu
mailto:spaccounting@controller.msstate.edu
mailto:wjennings@controller.msstate.edu
mailto:hwilliams@controller.msstate.edu
mailto:bstanley@controller.msstate.edu
mailto:nlomax@controller.msstate.edu

